
 

 

 

AUGUST 24, 2021 

FOR IMMEDIATE RELEASE:  

 

NI DE AQUÍ, NI DE ALLÁ – GROUP EXHIBITION  
ORGANIZED BY CHARLIE JAMES AND EVER VELASQUEZ 
AUGUST 28 – SEPTEMBER 20, 2021  

 

Media Contact:  Rachel Cohen 

rachel@cjamesgallery.com 

213.687.0844  
 
Charlie James Gallery is proud to Ni de aquí, ni de allá, a group show co-organized by Charlie James and 
Ever Velasquez, featuring works by 23 artists spanning LA, NY, Chicago, and the United Kingdom. The 
show seeks to highlight work that explores the threshold spaces between cultures that exist largely 
unrepresented in broader cultural expression.  The exhibition opens Saturday, August 28th and runs 
through September 20, 2021 at the gallery in Chinatown.   
 
Featuring works by:  
 

 
Dina Abdul Karim | #dinaabdulkarim 
Dee Alvarado | @deealvarado 
Jose Campos | @studiolenca 
Danie Cansino | @daniecansino 
Yasmine Nasser Diaz | @yasmine.diaz 
Daniel Gibson | @hotburrito1 
Alfonso Gonzalez Jr | @_alfonsogonzalezjr 
Manuela Gonzalez | @manuelagonzalezstudio 
Salomon Huerta | @salomonhuerta 
Manuel Lopez | @meanul_lpoez 
Narsiso Martinez | @narsisomartinez 
Patrick Martinez | @patrick_martinez_studio 

 
Helina Metaferia | @helina.metaferia 
Joiri Minaya | @joiriminaya 
Devin Osorio | @devinosorio 
Cheryl Pope | @cherylpope 
Carlos Rolon | @carlosrolon 
Viktor Rosas | @ima_cheesecake2 
Conrad Ruiz | @zomgconradical 
Shizu Saldamando | @shizutattoo 
Gabriella Sanchez | @blaaankblaaankblaaank 
Kyungmi Shin | @kyungmi_shin_gray 
Patssi Valdez | @patssi.valdez 
Ever Velasquez | @Ever.a.k.a.thegirlabouttown 

 
 

Gallery website: www.cjamesgallery.com 
Gallery Instagram: @charliejamesgallery 
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